
Ashington Allotment & Smallholding Sites  
 

Summary Information at December 2022  
 
 

 
Allotment Site 

Freehold / 
Leasehold 

Allotment 
Association 

Number of 
Lettable 

Allotment 
Plots 

Number of 
Unlettable 

Plots 

Number of 
Small 

Holdings 

Number 
of Pigeon 

Plots 

Total 
Number of 
Plots on 

Site 

Number on 
Waiting 

List 

2022/23 
Rent Level £ 

 
Ashington High Market Allotment Site 
 

 
Freehold 

 
Yes 

 
168 

 
7 
 

 
0 

 
3 

 
178 

 
12 
 

 
£30.00 

 
Green Lane Allotment Site 
 

 
Leasehold 

 
Yes 

 
101 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
102 

 
6 

 
£30.00 

 
Hirst East End Allotment Site 
 

 
Leasehold 

 
Yes 

 
42 

 
0 

 
0 

 
6 

 
48 

 
8 

 
£15.00 

 
North Seaton Colliery Allotment Site 
 

 
Leasehold 

 
Yes 

 
68 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
70 

 
11 

 
£25.00 

 
Nursery Park Allotment Site  
 

 
Freehold 

 
No 

 
18 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
18 

 
11 

 
£65.00 

 
Seaton Hirst Allotment Site 
 

 
Leasehold 

 
Yes 

 
68 

 
28 

 
0 

 
4 

 
100 

 
5 

 
£7.50 

 
Wansbeck Road Allotment Site 
 

 
Freehold 

 
Yes 

 
54 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
54 

 
5 

 
£20.00 

 

Woodhorn Road Allotment  
& Small Holding Site 
 

 
Freehold 

 
Yes 

 
231 

 
0 

 
16 

 
39 

 
286 

 
12 

 
£25.00 

 
 

  
Totals 

 

 
750 

 
36 

 
16 

 
54 

 
856 

 
 

 
70 

 

 


