## **Ashington Allotment & Smallholding Sites Summary Information at December 2022**

Allotment Site	Freehold / Leasehold	Allotment Association	Number of Lettable Allotment Plots	Number of Unlettable Plots	Number of Small Holdings	Number of Pigeon Plots	Total Number of Plots on Site	Number on Waiting List	2022/23 Rent Level £
Ashington High Market Allotment Site	Freehold	Yes	168	7	0	3	178	12	£30.00
Green Lane Allotment Site	Leasehold	Yes	101	1	0	0	102	6	£30.00
Hirst East End Allotment Site	Leasehold	Yes	42	0	0	6	48	8	£15.00
North Seaton Colliery Allotment Site	Leasehold	Yes	68	0	0	2	70	11	£25.00
Nursery Park Allotment Site	Freehold	No	18	0	0	0	18	11	£65.00
Seaton Hirst Allotment Site	Leasehold	Yes	68	28	0	4	100	5	£7.50
Wansbeck Road Allotment Site	Freehold	Yes	54	0	0	0	54	5	£20.00
Woodhorn Road Allotment & Small Holding Site	Freehold	Yes	231	0	16	39	286	12	£25.00
		Totals	750	36	16	54	856	70	